Regina Optimist Dolphin SC
2024 Summer ManSask LC Prov Championships - 2024-07-04 to 2024-07-07
Sanction #: 41114

Event 7 Girls 100 LC Meter Butterfly

Meet Program - July 5/24 Friday AM Prelims

Event 8 Boys 100 LC Meter Butterfly
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Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of5 Prelims Heat 10of6 Prelims
1 1
2 Winter, Kimberly 13 UMAN 1:26.43 2
3 Griffith, Ceinwyn L 11 BBSC 1:23.70 3 Cassidy, Matthew 12 EVDSC 1:32.76
4 Hoffmann, Olivia 14 GOLD 1:20.78 4 Le, Neven G 10 ROD 1:24.50
5 Ruiter, Chelsea 12 DST 1:21.69 5 Serino, Liam 13 KSS 1:29.55
6 Munshaw, Gracie 12 GOLD 1:24.58 6
7 Tong, Bella 11 FS 1:39.62 7
8 8
Heat 2 of 5 Prelims Heat 2 of 6 Prelims
1 Biberdorf, Cori 13 GOLD 1:18.87 1 Block, Joshua 14 GOLD 1:21.69
2 Simpson, Kira 15 MM 1:18.32 2 Eversen, Ethan L 14 PASS 1:20.58
3 Boyko, Briana 14 GOLD 1:17.33 3 Godoy, Arthur 11 ALPHA 1:18.54
4 Joyal, Mahri 16 MM 1:16.05 4 Gray, Rowan L 16 MJKFF 1:15.42
5 Dyck, Anika 14 SeaLions-MB 1:17.20 5 Benson, Josh 14 KSS 1:16.38
6 Lejbak, Piper 13 GOLD 1:17.65 6 Weber, Chasen 12 GOLD 1:18.67
7 Wood, Sadie 15 Goldfins 1:18.63 7  Wruck, Oliver 12 GOLD 1:21.26
8 Sanville, Adelynn G 14 RMAR 1:20.30 8
Heat 3 of 5 Prelims Heat 3 of 6 Prelims
1 Faulds, Kieran 16 Goldfins 1:15.02 1 Turner, Jackson ] 15 CvsC 1:14.75
2 Rogina, Tenley E 14 ROD 1:11.28 2 Aarinola, Alexander 15 UMAN 1:13.16
3 Cameron, Hailey 15 CP 1:07.76 3 Gutierrez Carabias, Iker 13 ROD 1:10.40
4 Harlos, Ava B 17 ROD 1:05.50 4 McWilliam, Chase 15 Rapids 1:09.78
5 Mourre, Rebeka 18 GOLD 1:07.09 5 DeLong, Caleb A 16 MJKFF 1:10.12
6 Benning, Sami 16 GOLD 1:09.28 6  Sujith, Dev 15 FS 1:12.20
7 Kimens, Gillian M 12 ROD 1:13.34 7 Nesbitt, Christopher 14 UMAN 1:13.34
8 Safiniuk, Emma 14 UMAN 1:15.51 8 Mowat, Atticus 14 GOLD 1:15.04
Heat 4 of 5 Prelims Heat 4 of 6 Prelims
1 Liebrecht, Cate A 13 DsSC 1:14.85 1 Szutiak, Jordan 15 GOLD 1:08.82
2 Lin, Emily Y 16 MJKFF 1:11.19 2 Loewen Blatz, Luke 16 UMAN 1:05.90
3 Evans, Jocelyn 17 CP 1:07.21 3 Wong, Jayden 15 CP 1:04.55
4 Anderson, Sadie E 16 ROD 1:04.97 4 Hildebrand, Levi 15 CP 1:01.94
5 Adelman, Melissa ] 19 ROD 1:05.78 5 Kennedy, Landon 14 GOLD 1:03.78
6 Alaica, Tatjana 17 CP 1:08.05 6 Foster, Adam 18 GOLD 1:05.02
7 Blacher, Sadie 14 MM 1:12.64 7 Tan, Joshua] 15 ROD 1:07.58
8 Rella, Layla 11 EVDSC 1:15.44 8 Zhao, Max X 14 LASER 1:09.20
Heat 5of5 Prelims Heat 5o0f6 Prelims
1 Munshaw, Avyn 15 GOLD 1:14.65 1 Grayston, Nathan 15 GOLD 1:08.06
2 DeMille, Annabelle 16 Rapids 1:10.79 2 Austin-Koyl, Josh T 15 ROD 1:05.77
3 Riesen, Iona 18 Rapids 1:07.17 3 Bilous, Jayden 21 GOLD 1:04.34
4 Cameron, Annika 17 CP 1:04.59 4 McEwing, Matthew 19 SeaLions-MB 1:00.19
5 Magus, Isabel 16 GOLD 1:05.62 5 Gerbrandt, Gabriel 16 DST 1:02.43
6 Weldon, Jenna N 21 FS 1:08.00 6 Gutierrez Carabias, Inig 16 ROD 1:04.94
7 Masko, Myla 15 PASS 1:11.65 7 Gerbrandt, Samuel 14 DST 1:07.56
8 Burke, Kai 15 GOLD 1:15.15 8 Butt, Ethan 16 Rapids 1:09.09
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Sanction #: 41114

Heat 6 Prelims (#8 Boys 100 LC Meter Butterfly)

Meet Program - July 5/24 Friday AM Prelims

Event 10 Boys 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

1 Wy, Kian 16 GOLD 1:07.60 _
2 Cameron, William 13 CP 1:05.74 Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
3 Bygrave, Samuel 15 CP 1.0432 | Heat 1of3 Prelims
4 Dyck, Keiran 16 GOLD 5878 _ 1 Agbejule, Inioluwa 11 GOLD 3:24.85
5 McCartney, Brody 15 DST 1:0235 2 MacGregor, Waylin 11 DsT 3:13.11
6 Pehura, Carson 16 Sea Lions-MB 1:04.88 _ 3 Dubiel, Landon 17 GOLD 2:47.49
7 Hansen, Soren 16 ROD 1:06.09 _ 4 Zhang, GalenZ 17 kS 2:33.31
8 Jerkovits, Laszlo 15 FS 1:0899 _ 5 Hrechka, Cole ] 13 MJKFF 2:41.83
6 Serino, Liam 13 KSS 3:07.24
Event 9 Girls 200 LC Meter Breaststroke 7 Hadzhyiev, Raul 9 ALPHA 3:19.40
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 8
Heat 1of4 Prelims Heat 2 of3 Prelims
1 - 1 Shorte, Phillip 12 GOLD 3:24.46
2 _ 2 Fang, Daniel ] 11 FS 3:12.51
3 Hunt, Libby P 11 MJKFF NT _ 3 Ramirez Amador,Ivan 14 CP 2:43.87
4 Peberdy, Brooklyn H 14 RMAR 3:30.25 4 Nghiem, Andrew 18 GOLD 2:33.03
5 Nguyen, An 9 GOLD 314519 _ 5 Martino, Federico 12 Cp 2:41.25
6 _ 6 Montgomery, Rylan 16 MJKFF 3:03.72
7 - 7 Zbytovsky, Ethan 13 GOLD 3:18.16
8 . 8
Heat 2 of4 Prelims Heat 3 of 3 Prelims
1 Church, Jade A 11 FS 3:2790 _ 1 Storey, Jaxen 13 PASS 3:22.77
2 Stiwich, Ryca 16 DST 3:0535 2 Awadalla, Hassan 13 GOLD 3:08.19
3 Huber, Claire 16 GOLD 2:56.97 3 Loewen Blatz, Luke 16 UMAN 2:42.46
4 MacGregor, Kailie 15 DST 2:4984 4 Genest, lan 18 GOLD 2:31.22
5 Houle, Avery 14 GOLD 2:5342 5 Currie, Isaac] 16 ROD 2:37.04
6 Beare,Sarah E 13 FS 3:02.03 _ 6 Thille, Maxwell 14 GOLD 2:52.55
7 Lin, Monica 12 GOLD 3:1834 7 Li, Halin 11 BBSC 3:18.14
8 . 8
Helat N?;n?yfe:, Ll:}ellms 12 GOLD 31945 Event 305 Girls 50 LC Meter Free PARA (S1-14) Multi-Class
2 Adelman, StephanieD 15 ROD 3.03.87 Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
3 Anderson, Sadie E 16 ROD 25648 | Heat 1of1 Prelims
4 Purdy, Mateah 16 MJKFF 2:4882 1
5  Yeo, Claire 18 GOLD 2:52.67 _ 2
6 Harlos, Macy E 15 ROD 3.01.52 _ 3
7  Hollick, Hadley 13 GOLD 3:1050 4 %Diehl_S9SB9SM9, Ali. 15 PASS/1,3,5 32.94
8 5 9%English_S6SB6SM6, Si 13  KSS/JA3,5,12+ 56.19
Heat 4 of4 Prelims 6
1 Carleton, Isabelle G 14 ROD 3:19.22 7
2 Darling, Victoria 15 GOLD 3:0346 8
3 George, BellaR 14 RMAR 2:5549 ___ | Eyent 306 Boys 50 LC Meter Free PARA (S1-14) Multi-Class
4 Gebhardt, Abby 18 GOLD 2:4586 Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
5 Peloquin, Brooke 14 UMAN 2:51.66 _ Heat 1of1 Prelims
6 Zimonick, Zoe 14 GOLD 2:59.73 _ 1
7 McKie, Kate 17 KSS 3:08.09
8 Hoffmann, Emmy 11 GOLD 3:28.28
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%Zheng S6SB6SM6, Le: 17 MJKFF/A3,5,12+
%Vassell_S14SB14SM1- 32 LASER/NE

36.83
38.27
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Heat 6 0of12 Prelims

Event 11 Girls 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1o0f12 Prelims
1
2
3 Nguyen, An 9 GOLD 44.19
4 Hoffmann, Emmy 11 GOLD 35.78
5 Klemmer, Kate S 11 FS 35.97
6
7
8
Heat 2 of12 Prelims
Church, Jade A 11 FS 35.48
Pelzer, Natalie M 12 ROD 35.42
Kotia, Jazz 11 ROD 35.34
Hadzhyieva, Milana 9 ALPHA 35.15
Demers, Anouk 11 EVDSC 35.23
Nguyen, Annalynn 10 EVDSC 35.42

Hunt, Libby P 11 MJKFF 35.43

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
Heat 3 of 12 Prelims
1 Goodwin, Sidney 11 GOLD 34.27
2 Biberdorf, Kasey 13 GOLD 34.00
3  Peloquin, Ashley 12 UMAN 33.66
4 Liu, Naomi 11 GOLD 33.55
5 Beare, Sarah E 13 FS 33.65
6 Nguyen, Lan 12 GOLD 33.71
7 McDonald, Quinn E 12 FS 34.17
8 Tong, Bella 11 FS 35.14
Heat 4 of 12 Prelims
1 Prefontaine, Cadence 13 EVDSC 33.05
2 Gursky, Ava 12 GOLD 32.76
3 Griffith, Ceinwyn L 11 BBSC 3245
4 Boyko, Briana 14 GOLD 31.95
5 Burke, Kai 15 GOLD 32.44
6 Bogdan, Maggie S 13 FS 32.63
7 Harrup, Emilie 11 EVDSC 32.82
8 Lin, Monica 12 GOLD 33.29
Heat 50f12 Prelims
1 Marshall, Sophie 13 MM 31.81
2 Dube, Brody 13 EVDSC 31.69
3 Constantinescu, Paige 13 TBSC 31.65
4 Hansen, Isla 14 ROD 31.40
5 Graham, Ayla 13 DST 31.65
6 Bosche, Evelyn L 13 FS 31.67
7  Austin-Koyl, Sara C 12 ROD 31.72
8 Munshaw, Avyn 15 GOLD 31.94

H

N W Rr® ouo s WN R

Fisher, Taylah
Edlund, Mary
Hafke, Katherine
McKechnie, Isabelle
Rogina, Tenley E
Rotheisler, Kylie V
Zhang, Cheryle |
Munshaw, Gracie

at 7o0f12 Prelims

Horne, Kate

Wong, Marley
Biberdorf, Cori
Rotheisler, Alexis
Howse, Josie
Peberdy, Brooklyn H
Mack, Molly R
Wood, Sadie

Heat 8 of 12 Prelims

H

H

ocNouub,wn R oo wR,® ocuUTAE WN R

Rogoza, Jasmine ]
Nisbett, Ella
Gebhardt, Abby
Hoffmann, Olivia
McKie, Kate
Liebrecht, Cate A
Erpelo, Mekayla
Blacher, Sadie

at 90of12 Prelims

Sanville, Adelynn G
Norman, Ava
Arnott, Makaya R
Lejbak, Piper
Rella, Layla

Lin, Emily Y
Liebrecht, Alexis A
Lawrence, Jes |

at 10 0of12 Prelims

Park, Chloe
Weber, Mariah
Cameron, Annika
Taypotat, Cashis
Adelman, Melissa ]
Darling, Victoria
Purdy, Mateah
Winter, Kimberly

Heat 11 0f12 Prelims

1

OO Ul H W

Yeo, Claire

Riesen, Iona
Alaica, Tatjana
Hegi, Chloe C
Champagne, Noella
Cameron, Hailey
Clark, Hazel A
Peloquin, Brooke

11
13
15
14
14
19
15
12

16
16
13
12
13
14
14
15

14
16
18
14
17
13
16
14

18
16
13
11
16
13
16

14
14
17
14
19
15
16

18
18
17
16
15
15
17
14

ROD
KSS
EVDSC
SRC
ROD
FS

FS
GOLD

MM
MM
GOLD
FS
EVDSC
RMAR
MJKFF
Goldfins

ROD
FS
GOLD
GOLD
KSS
DSSC
UMAN
MM

RMAR
GOLD
MJKFF
GOLD
EVDSC
MJKFF
DSSC
FS

MM
GOLD
Ccp
ROD
ROD
GOLD
MJKFF
UMAN

GOLD
Rapids
CcP
ROD
MM
Ccp

FS
UMAN
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31.30
31.21
31.13
30.98
31.00
31.21
31.27
31.35

30.89
30.75
30.69
30.62
30.63
30.72
30.83
30.94

30.46
30.17
30.01
29.94
29.94
30.09
30.44
30.52

29.87
29.82
29.67
29.58
29.59
29.73
29.83
29.90

29.41
28.95
28.25
27.88
28.18
28.72
29.14
29.56

29.38
28.95
28.23
27.65
28.00
28.53
29.07
29.53
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Meet Program - July 5/24 Friday AM Prelims

Heat 12 Prelims (#11 Girls 50 LC Meter Freestyle)

1 Mourre, Rebeka 18 GOLD 2916 ___ 1
2 Herget, Scarlett 16 CP 2881 2
3 Bellis, Heidi 15 Rapids 2822 _ 3
4 Magus, Isabel 16 GOLD 27.16 4
5 Szutiak, Jaclyn 17 GOLD 28.00 5
6 MacGregor, Kailie 15 DST 2828 6
7  Safiniuk, Emma 14 UMAN 29.06 7
8 Lutz, Avery 15 GOLD 2944 _ 8
Event 12 Boys 50 LC Meter Freestyle Hel
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 2
Heat 10f10 Prelims 3
1 — 4
2 — 5
3 Shorte, Phillip 12 GOLD 3396 6
4 Bezzoubov, Makar 12 ALPHA 3359 7
5 MacDonald, Aaron 14 CP 33.78 8
6 _
7 — | 1
8 — | 2
Heat 2 of10 Prelims 3
1 Li, Halin 11 BBSC 33.08 4
2 Agbejule, Inioluwa 11 GOLD 3206 _ 5
3 Zbytovsky, Ethan 13 GOLD 31.09 _ 6
4 Lj, Jialin 13 BBSC 3099 7
5 Lazurko, Adam ] 13 MJKFF 31.08 8
6 Demers, Sage 12 EVDSC 3197 He
7 Awadalla, Hassan 13 GOLD 3285 1
8 Hansen, Tryg T 11 ROD 3334 _ 2
Heat 3 of 10 Prelims 3
1 Cassidy, Matthew 12 EVDSC 3057 4
2 Wruck, Oliver 12 GOLD 3039 _ 5
3 Jerkovits, Laszlo 15 FS 3013 6
4 Mowat, Atticus 14 GOLD 3013 _ 7
5 Godoy, Arthur 11 ALPHA 3013 8
6 Aarinola, Alexander 15 UMAN 3024 He
7 Storey, Jaxen 13 PASS 3045 1
8 Gutierrez Carabias, Iker 13 ROD 3070 2
Heat 4 0of10 Prelims 3
1 Frank, Julian 13 MM 29.74 4
2 Nesteroff, Benjamin 13 GOLD 2949 5
3 Doan, Tommy L 14 ROD 2932 6
4 Sujith, Dev 15 FS 29.01 _ 7
5 MacGregor, Lauchlin 14 DST 2914 8
6 Eversen, Ethan L 14 PASS 2942 _
7 Dubiel, Landon 17 GOLD 2955 _ 1
8 Serino, Liam 13 KSS 29.82

OO Ul H W

Heat 50f10 Prelims

Benson, Josh
Thille, Maxwell
Turner, Jackson ]
Jean, Olivier

Bizzy, Caulever
Gerbrandt, Samuel
Kennedy, Landon
Harms, Cameron

at 6 0of10 Prelims

Feng, Allen H

Findlay, Noah
Gutierrez Carabias, Inig
Becerra, Mateo G
Zhang, Adalbert A
Nesbitt, Christopher
Tan, Joshua ]

Szep, Szilard

Heat 7 of 10 Prelims

Wong, Jayden
Halayko, Liam
Joubert, Peter

Butt, Ethan

Szutiak, Jordan
Currie, Isaac ]

Foster, Adam

Ramirez Amador, Ivan

at 80of10 Prelims

Gray, Rowan L
Douglas, Harrison R
Pound, Ethan
Brough, Matthew
Genest, Oliver

Jean, Michel
DeLathouwer, James
Cameron, William

at 90of10 Prelims

Pelzer, Nathaniel |
Montgomery, Rylan
Hildebrand, Levi
Bilous, Jayden
Fourney, Foster
Tierney, Bryce
Shao, Joseph
Radkie, Jackson

Heat 10 0of10 Prelims

Sereda-Wosminity, Cars
Bewick, Lucas
McEwing, Matthew
Purahoo, Ovesh
Stewart, Ben ]

Zhang, Galen Z
Austin-Koyl, Josh T
Kanuit, Reese

14
14
15
14
15
14
14
14

16
14
16
15
17
14
15
14

15
16
16
16
15
16
18
14

16
16
17
20
16
16
14
13

15
16
15
21
16
18
16
17

15
15
19
22
18
17
15
17

KSS
GOLD
CVSC
Cp
MM
DST
GOLD
MM

FS
GOLD
ROD
ROD
ROD
UMAN
ROD
Cp

CP
UMAN
Rapids
Rapids
GOLD
ROD
GOLD
CP

MJKFF
DSSC
Cp
ROD
GOLD
Cp
GOLD
Ccp

ROD
MJKFF
CcP
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
EVDSC

GOLD

UMAN

Sea Lions-MB
ROD

ROD

FS

ROD

CP

28.85
28.78
28.48
28.16
28.36
28.52
28.80
28.94

28.07
27.84
27.68
27.51
27.63
27.76
27.86
28.16

27.36
27.27
27.20
27.10
27.18
27.21
27.29
27.50

26.91
26.40
26.17
24.26
25.83
26.22
26.69
27.00

26.85
26.36
25.89
24.11
25.69
26.19
26.65
26.97

26.71
26.23
25.85
23.95
25.25
26.17
26.64
26.91
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Sanction #: 41114

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1 0f8 Prelims
1
2 Hunt, Libby P 11 MJKFF 2:05.12
3 Liebrecht, Alexis A 13 DSsC 1:38.05
4 Klemmer, Kate S 11 FS 1:34.59
5 Nguyen, Annalynn 10 EVDSC 1:37.32
6 Demers, Anouk 11 EVDSC 1:39.78
7
8

Heat 2 of 8 Prelims
1 Goodwin, Sidney 11 GOLD 1:32.31
2 Austin-Koyl, Sara C 12 ROD 1:27.99
3 Gursky, Ava 12 GOLD 1:27.16
4 Edlund, Mary 13 KSS 1:24.57
5 Gotto, Miller 10 GOLD 1:26.34
6 Peloquin, Ashley 12 UMAN 1:27.70
7 McDonald, Quinn E 12 FS 1:30.51
8 Hadzhyieva, Milana 9 ALPHA 1:33.93

Heat 3 of 8 Prelims
1 Bosche, Evelyn L 13 FS 1:24.21
2 Hansen, Isla 14 ROD 1:22.33
3 McKechnie, Isabelle 14 SRC 1:21.58
4 Ruiter, Chelsea 12 DST 1:21.31
5 Busa, Carsyn 12 GOLD 1:21.39
6 Sullivan, Shay 13 GOLD 1:21.81
7 Dube, Brody 13 EVDSC 1:22.56
8 Nisbett, Ella 16 FS 1:24.44

Heat 4 of 8 Prelims
1 Rotheisler, Alexis 12 FS 1:20.90
2 Park, Chloe 14 MM 1:19.55
3 Bogdan, Maggie S 13 FS 1:17.85
4 Hollick, Hadley 13 GOLD 1:17.67
5 Faulds, Kieran 16 Goldfins 1:17.76
6 Constantinescu, Paige 13 TBSC 1:18.07
7 Liu, Naomi 11 GOLD 1:20.23
8 Catral, Zoe M 11 PASS 1:21.08

Heat 5 o0f8 Prelims
1 George, BellaR 14 RMAR 1:15.72
2 Hafke, Katherine 15 EVDSC 1:15.21
3 Wong, Marley 16 MM 1:14.91
4 Dyck, Anika 14 SeaLions-MB 1:14.68
5 Lejbak, Piper 13 GOLD 1:14.89
6 Mack, Molly R 14 MJKFF 1:15.06
7 Zhang, Cheryle ] 15 FS 1:15.22
8 Winter, Kimberly 13 UMAN 1:17.06

Meet Program - July 5/24 Friday AM Prelims

Heat 6 of 8 Prelims

1 Dickinson, Jada K 18 ROD 1:13.39
2 Erpelo, Mekayla 16 UMAN 1:11.94
3 Hegi, Chloe C 16 ROD 1:10.72
4 Szutiak, Jaclyn 17 GOLD 1:08.23
5 Champagne, Noella 15 MM 1:10.12
6 Weldon, Jenna N 21 FS 1:11.66
7 Norman, Ava 18 GOLD 1:12.22
8 Harlos, Macy E 15 ROD 1:13.90
Heat 7 of 8 Prelims
1 Gelhorn, Clara 15 PASS 1:13.36
2 Lutze, Jacey 16 GOLD 1:11.83
3 Clark, Hazel A 17 FS 1:10.66
4 Kolman, Annabel R 17 FS 1:07.83
5 Godbout, Nicole 15 GOLD 1:08.92
6 Lutz, Avery 15 GOLD 1:11.45
7 Rotheisler, Kylie V 19 FS 1:12.21
8 Arnott, Makaya R 16 MJKFF 1:13.56
Heat 8 of 8 Prelims
1 Bellis, Heidi 15 Rapids 1:12.32
2 Rogoza, Jasmine ] 14 ROD 1:11.68
3 Benning, Sami 16 GOLD 1:10.39
4 Adelman, Melissa ] 19 ROD 1:05.58
5 Taypotat, Cashis 14 ROD 1:08.85
6 Herget, Scarlett 16 CP 1:10.92
7 Lin, Emily Y 16 MJKFF 1:11.97
8 Marshall, Sophie 13 MM 1:13.42
Event 14 Boys 100 LC Meter Backstroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of6 Prelims
1
2
3 Demers, Sage 12 EVDSC 1:32.71
4 Li, Jialin 13 BBSC 1:25.48
5 Hansen, Tryg T 11 ROD 1:31.63
6 Bezzoubov, Makar 12 ALPHA 1:34.62
7

8
Heat 2 of 6 Prelims

1 Lazurko, Adam] 13 MJKFF 1:22.64
2 Jerkovits, Laszlo 15 FS 1:20.27
3 Fourney, Foster 16 GOLD 1:19.55
4 Nesteroff, Benjamin 13 GOLD 1:19.33
5 Doan, Tommy L 14 ROD 1:19.38
6 Le, Neven G 10 ROD 1:19.95
7 Weber, Chasen 12 GOLD 1:20.51
8 MacGregor, Waylin 11 DST 1:24.67
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Heat 3 Prelims (#14 Boys 100 LC Meter Backstroke)

H
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DeLong, Caleb A
Feng, Allen H

Bizzy, Caulever
Hrechka, Cole ]
Zhang, Adalbert A
Douglas, Harrison R
Frank, Julian
Hadzhyiev, Raul

at 4 of 6 Prelims

Szutiak, Jordan

Sereda-Wosminity, Cars

Butt, Ethan
Gerbrandt, Gabriel
Hansen, Soren

Shao, Joseph
Grayston, Nathan
MacGregor, Lauchlin

Heat 5 o0f6 Prelims

H
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Zhao, Max X
Eisler, Owen S
Bewick, Lucas
Tierney, Bryce
McCartney, Brody
Szep, Szilard
Becerra, Mateo G
Jean, Olivier

at 6 of 6 Prelims

Kanuit, Reese
Bennani, Ahmed
Wu, Kian

Brough, Matthew
Genest, Ian
Genest, Oliver
McWilliam, Chase
Radkie, Jackson

16
16
15
13
17
16
13

9

15
15
16
16
16
16
15
14

14
15
15
18
15
14
15
14

17
14
16
20
18
16
15
17

MJKFF
FS

MM
MJKFF
ROD
DSSC
MM
ALPHA

GOLD
GOLD
Rapids
DST
ROD
GOLD
GOLD
DST

LASER
ROD
UMAN
GOLD
DST
Ccp
ROD
Ccp

Ccp
MM
GOLD
ROD
GOLD
GOLD
Rapids
EVDSC

1:16.13
1:15.66
1:14.28
1:13.93
1:14.13
1:14.67
1:15.87
1:18.03

1:12.45
1:09.38
1:06.56
1:04.03
1:05.34
1:08.98
1:10.18
1:13.68

1:11.49
1:09.18
1:06.02
1:01.37
1:04.38
1:07.22
1:09.79
1:12.92

1:11.39
1:09.12
1:05.89
1:00.40
1:04.30
1:07.09
1:09.70
1:12.89

Event 307 Girls 200 LC Meter Free PARA(S1-5 & 14) Multi-Cl

Events 307 & 309 swim together
Age Team

Name

Seed Time

No entries for event

Event 309 Girls 400 LC Meter Free PARA(S6-13) Multi-Class

Events 309 & 307 swim together

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1o0f1 Prelims
1
%English_S6SB6SM6, St 13 KSS/JA3,5,12+ 8:58.26

OO Ul bh Wi

Meet Program - July 5/24 Friday AM Prelims

Event 308 Boys 200 LC Meter Free PARA(S1-5 & 14) Multi-C]

Events 308 & 310 swim together

Name Age Team Seed Time

--- No entries for event

Event 310 Boys 400 LC Meter Free PARA (S6-13) Multi-Class

Events 310 & 308 swim together

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of1 Prelims
1 -
2 -
3 _
4  %Zheng S6SB6SM6, Ler 17 MJKFF/A3,5,12+ 6:16.55 _
5 -
6 _
7 _
8 _
Event 15 Girls 400 LC Meter Freestyle
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of5 Prelims
1 -
2 -
3 Kotia, Jazz 11 ROD 6:0094 _
4 Catral, Zoe M 11 PASS 5:46.56 _
5 Gotto, Miller 10 GOLD 5:57.68 _
6 -
7 -
8 -
Heat 2 of 5 Prelims
1
2 Biberdorf, Kasey 13 GOLD 5:36.42
3 Busa, Carsyn 12 GOLD 5:30.75
4 Fisher, Taylah 11 ROD 5:19.20 _
5 Prefontaine, Cadence 13 EVDSC 5:21.18 _
6 Harrup, Emilie 11 EVDSC 5:3422
7 Pelzer, Natalie M 12 ROD 5:3814 _
8 -
Heat 3 of 5 Prelims
1 Carleton, Isabelle G 14 ROD 5:1837 __
2 Howse, Josie 13 EVDSC 5:09.57
3 Simpson, Kira 15 MM 5:0531
4 Blacher, Sadie 14 MM 5:04.82
5 Joyal, Mahri 16 MM 5:0485
6 Horne, Kate 16 MM 5:0610
7 Graham, Ayla 13 DST 5:15.16
8 Sullivan, Shay 13 GOLD 5:18.68 _
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Sanction #: 41114
Meet Program - July 5/24 Friday AM Prelims

Heat 4 Prelims (#15 Girls 400 LC Meter Freestyle)
1 Weber, Mariah 14 GOLD 5:0395 _
2 Masko, Myla 15 PASS 5:00.66
3 Evans, Jocelyn 17 CP 4:4980
4 Kolman, Annabel R 17 FS 4:40.00
5 Dickinson, Jada K 18 ROD 4:45.74
6 Zimonick, Zoe 14 GOLD 4:57.65
7 Houle, Avery 14 GOLD 5:01.71
8 Hoffmann, Olivia 14 GOLD 5:0452 _
Heat 5 of5 Prelims
1 DeMille, Annabelle 16 Rapids 5:03.68
2 Stiwich, Ryca 16 DST 4:59.53 _
3 Godbout, Nicole 15 GOLD 4:49.65 _
4 Harlos, Ava B 17 ROD 4:3921 _
5 Harlos, Macy E 15 ROD 4:4523
6 Gelhorn, Clara 15 PASS 4:53.09
7 Kimens, Gillian M 12 ROD 5:00.84
8 Savin, Avery 17 CP 5:0413
Event 16 Boys 400 LC Meter Freestyle
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of3 Prelims
1
2 Block, Joshua 14 GOLD 5:17.90 _
3 MacDonald, Aaron 14 CP 4:56.38
4 Ruiter, Matthew 15 DST 4:4681
5 Martino, Federico 12 CP 4:51.04
6 Benson, Josh 14 KSS 4:56.52
7 Fang, Daniel ] 11 FS 5:41.21 _
8 -
Heat 2 of3 Prelims
1 DeLathouwer, James 14 GOLD 4:43.67 _
2 Pelzer, Nathaniel | 15 ROD 4:4179 _
3 Joubert, Peter 16 Rapids 4:3219
4 Stewart, Ben] 18 ROD 4:1547
5 Arndt, Jonathan 18 GOLD 4:2428 _
6 Bygrave, Samuel 15 CP 4:3477
7 MacGregor, Lauchlin 14 DST 4:4249
8 Bennani, Ahmed 14 MM 4:45.69
Heat 3 of 3 Prelims
1 Kennedy, Landon 14 GOLD 4:4290
2 Eisler, Owen S 15 ROD 4:3857
3 Pound, Ethan 17 CP 4:30.25
4 Dyck, Keiran 16 GOLD 4:03.18
5 Nghiem, Andrew 18 GOLD 4:2253 _
6 Pehura, Carson 16 SeaLions-MB 4:32.85
7 Szutiak, Jordan 15 GOLD 4:42.34 _
8 Harms, Cameron 14 MM 4:4552 _




